lan Porter Sales Ltd.

WAYFARER CRUISER ORDER FORM

WAYFARER CRUISER

Wayfarer Complete with Sails

£
Sailing Options
Mast Head Floatation Kit 3

Buoyant Head Patch fitted Mail Sail

Genoa Furler
Easy Furl

Genoa Reefing System

Remote Slab Reefing for Main Sail
Second Slab Reefing fort Main Sail

Spinnaker System Fully Rigged

Asynmmetric Spinnaker System Fully Rigged

Spinnaker Sock Fitted

Centre Main with Ratchet
Upgrade Epoxy Centre Board
Upgrade Epoxy Rudder Blade
Anti-catch Jib Sheets
Dynema Forestay

Trapeze System (fitted)
Toping Lift

Boat Accessories
Padded Toe Straps

Two Colour Hull

Double Waterline
Coloured None Slip Floor
Coloured Foredeck

Aft Bench Seats

Outboard Motor

Boat Logo (pair) (Boat Name)

Front Storage Shelf, Net with Pockets

Outboard Motor Pad

Qty
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169.98 £

12998 £

139.98 £

39.98 £

49998 £

169.97 £

15995 £

999.98 £

999.95 £

189.98 £

17998 £

497.00 £

397.00 £

39.98 £

79.98 £

189.98 £

79.98 £

69.98 £

17998 £

198.98 £

169.98 £

169.98 £

498.98 £

59.98 £

98.70 £

f 12,995.00

Prices Include VAT
12,995.00

18¢



Aft Storage Locker £ 699.95 £

Boat Accessories Cont'd

Mooring Cleats and Fairlead £ 89.98 £
Rowlocks and Oars £ 197.95 £
Hawk Wind Indicator Fitted £ 23.98 £
Jybe Strop £ 39.98 £
Tidy Bag £ 29.98 £

Upgrade Metal Bailers £ 89.98 £

Boat Protection

Top Cover Flat £ 23998 £
Overboom Cover Poly/Cotton f 269.98 £
Under Cover £ 185.00 £
Rudder Bag £ 5998 £
D Section Bumper 24998 £
Rear Boom Protection £ 69.98 £
Bilge Keel Protection £ 189.98 £
Boat Movement

Twin Cradle Launch Trolley £ 399.98 £
Combi Trailer £ 1,099.96 £
Combi Trailer Base £ 699.98 £

Standard Jockey Wheel t bY.98 t

Deluxe Jockey Wheel with Handle t /9.98

Iraller winch Kit t /9.98 &£

Lighting Board with Mast Support t 89.98 t

Middle Tie Down Beam (complete) £ 169.98 £

t 19.98t

TOTAL PRICE £

Tie Down Strap
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lan Porter Sales Ltd. Emsworth Yacht Harbour. PO10 8BP
sales@porters.org.uk
Deposit with order £500.00 balance on collection

Name

Address

Mobile No

email address

Boat Colour
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