## Ian Porter Sales Ltd.

## **WAYFARER CRUISER ORDER FORM**

WAYFARER CRUISER	4	E 1	2,995.0	00		
	Qty		Prices Inclu			
Wayfarer Complete with Sails £		£	12,995.00	-		
Sailing Options Mast Head Floatation Kit 3		£	169.98 £	-		
Buoyant Head Patch fitted Mail Sail		£	129.98 £	-		
Genoa Furler		£	139.98 £	-		
Easy Furl		£	39.98 £	-		
Genoa Reefing System		£	499.98 £	-		
Remote Slab Reefing for Main Sail		£	169.97 £	-		
Second Slab Reefing fort Main Sail		£	159.95 £	-		
Spinnaker System Fully Rigged		£	999.98 £	-		
Asynmmetric Spinnaker System Fully Rigged		£	999.95 £	-		
Spinnaker Sock Fitted		£	189.98 £	-		
Centre Main with Ratchet		£	179.98 £	-		
Upgrade Epoxy Centre Board		£	497.00 £	-		
Upgrade Epoxy Rudder Blade		£	397.00 £	-		
Anti-catch Jib Sheets		£	39.98 £	-		
Dynema Forestay		£	79.98 £	-		
Trapeze System (fitted)		£	189.98 £	-		
Toping Lift		£	79.98 £	-		
<b>Boat Accessories</b>						
Padded Toe Straps		£	69.98 £	-		
Two Colour Hull		£	179.98 £	-		
Double Waterline		£	198.98 £	-		
Coloured None Slip Floor		£	169.98 £	-		
Coloured Foredeck		£	169.98 £	-		
Aft Bench Seats		£	498.98 £	-		
Outboard Motor P	ad PC	DA .	£	-	£	18
Boat Logo (pair) (Boat Name)		£	59.98 £	-		
Front Storage Shelf, Net with Pockets		£	98.70 £	-		

Aft Storage Locker		£	699.95 £	-
<b>Boat Accessories Cont'd</b>				
Mooring Cleats and Fairlead		£	89.98 £	-
Rowlocks and Oars		£	197.95 £	-
Hawk Wind Indicator Fitted		£	23.98 £	-
Jybe Strop		£	39.98 £	-
Tidy Bag		£	29.98 £	-
Upgrade Metal Bailers		£	89.98 £	-
<b>Boat Protection</b>				
Top Cover Flat		£	239.98 £	-
Overboom Cover Poly/Cotton		£	269.98 £	-
Under Cover		£	185.00 £	-
Rudder Bag		£	59.98 £	-
D Section Bumper		£	249.98 £	-
Rear Boom Protection		£	69.98 £	-
Bilge Keel Protection		£	189.98 £	-
Boat Movement		C	200 00 C	
Twin Cradle Launch Trolley		£	399.98 £	-
Combi Trailer		£	1,099.96 £	-
Combi Trailer Base		£	699.98 £	-
Standard Jockey Wheel		£	69.98 £	-
Deluxe Jockey Wheel with Handle		£	/9.98 £	-
Trailer Winch Kit		£	/9.98 £	-
Lighting Board with Mast Support		£	89.98 £	-
Middle Tie Down Beam (complete)		£ 169.98 £ -		-
Tie Down Strap		£	19.98 ±	
	TOTAL PRICE	£ -		-
Ian Porter Sales Ltd. Em	sworth Yacht Harb	our. PC	)10 8BP	
	s@porters.org.uk			
Deposit with order £500.00 balance on collect	ion Name			
	Address			
	_			
	Mobile No			
	email address			
	Boat Colour			